
Hydraulic Steel Cutters and
Straighteners for Bars and Rods

KAMAX Steel Cutters cut steel wires and rods of circular, rectangular, hexagonal and

quadratic cross-sections. Because of their small size and excellent handling properties

our cutters can be used in all areas of steel producing and manufacturing industries.

Several versions are available: SK for standard cut, GS for straight cut and KM with

wedge blades. Standard KAMAX Steel Cutters with GS and SK blades cut materials

up to a diameter of 50mm. Special series cutters with blades SK, GS and KM can

accommodate diameters up to 80mm.

RK series KAMAX Straighteners are used to straighten wire and bar materials up to a

diameter of 42mm. Various variants of handles and suspensions give our steel cutters

and straighteners a high degree of flexibility as well as excellent ergonomic properties.

KAMAX Steel Cutters and Straighteners are connected with type T or type R KAMAX

Hydraulic Power Units via high-pressure hoses. A single hydraulic power unit can supply

several cutters or straighteners. KAMAX Power Units are equipped with either mechano-

hydraulic or electro-hydraulic controls. Also available are wheeled carts to ensure maxi-

mum versatility and freedom of movement.

KAMAX has developed steel and bar cutters, straighteners and hydraulic power units 

to ensure optimal processes within its own manufacturing operations. KAMAX is one 

of the largest fastener manufacturers in the world. The enormous experience stemming

from running and improving our own products will be evident whenever you use our

products to meet your manufacturing requirements.

KAMAX Straightener

Power Unit Type T with cart

Power Unit Type R

KAMAX Double Press Z100 / Z160

KAMAX Steel Cutters

KAMAX Straighteners

KAMAX Hydraulic Power Units

KAMAX Steel Cutter

Testing Presses from KAMAX
KAMAX also produces hydraulic testing presses ranging

from 500kN to 5000kN for compression, indentation 

and bending tests in the materials lab. KAMAX Hydraulic

Presses are also available as double presses with inte-

grated test sample cutter.



shearing force

kN

150

280

400

490

1250

280

490

max dia

mm

15

22

28

42

50

16

28

material strenght

N/mm2

1000

900

800

450

700

1400

1000

weight

kg

6,0

12,5

17,0

27,5

122,0

12,5

27,5

piston stroke

mm

15

22

28

42

58

28

42

SK 15

SK 22

SK 28

SK 42

SK 50

GS 22

GS 42

Steel Cutters

max force

kN

150

280

400

max dia

mm

22

32

42

weight

kg

7,7

19

26

piston stroke

mm

15

22

28

RK 20

RK 26

RK 40

Straighteners

max pressure

bar

bar

600

600

600

600

600

600

fluid capacity

l

30

30

20

45

45

45

voltage

V

3 x 400

3 x 400

3 x 400

3 x 400

3 x 400

3 x 400

power

kW

4

4

4

4

4/7,5

7,5

flow rate

l/mi

l/min

4,2

4,2/4,2

3,7

4,2

4,2/4,2

7,4

T V

T VI

R 3,7

R 4,2

R 4,2 – 4,2

R 7,4

Hydraulic Power Units

SK 42SK 22 SK 22 handle pointing backwards SK 28SK 15


