

Hydraulic Steel Cutters and Straighteners for Bars and Rods



KAMAX Steel Cutter



KAMAX Straightener



Power Unit Type T with cart



Power Unit Type R

KAMAX Steel Cutters

KAMAX Steel Cutters cut steel wires and rods of circular, rectangular, hexagonal and quadratic cross-sections. Because of their small size and excellent handling properties our cutters can be used in all areas of steel producing and manufacturing industries. Several versions are available: SK for standard cut, GS for straight cut and KM with wedge blades. Standard KAMAX Steel Cutters with GS and SK blades cut materials up to a diameter of 50mm. Special series cutters with blades SK, GS and KM can accommodate diameters up to 80mm.

KAMAX Straighteners

RK series KAMAX Straighteners are used to straighten wire and bar materials up to a diameter of 42mm. Various variants of handles and suspensions give our steel cutters and straighteners a high degree of flexibility as well as excellent ergonomic properties.

KAMAX Hydraulic Power Units

KAMAX Steel Cutters and Straighteners are connected with type T or type R KAMAX Hydraulic Power Units via high-pressure hoses. A single hydraulic power unit can supply several cutters or straighteners. KAMAX Power Units are equipped with either mechanohydraulic or electro-hydraulic controls. Also available are wheeled carts to ensure maximum versatility and freedom of movement.

KAMAX has developed steel and bar cutters, straighteners and hydraulic power units to ensure optimal processes within its own manufacturing operations. KAMAX is one of the largest fastener manufacturers in the world. The enormous experience stemming from running and improving our own products will be evident whenever you use our products to meet your manufacturing requirements.



KAMAX Double Press Z100 / Z160

Testing Presses from KAMAX

KAMAX also produces hydraulic testing presses ranging from 500kN to 5000kN for compression, indentation and bending tests in the materials lab. KAMAX Hydraulic Presses are also available as double presses with integrated test sample cutter.

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Steel Cutters	piston stroke	shearing force	max dia	material strenght	weight
	mm	kN	mm	N/mm²	kg
SK 15	15	150	15	1000	6,0
SK 22	22	280	22	900	12,5
SK 28	28	400	28	800	17,0
SK 42	42	490	42	450	27,5
SK 50	58	1250	50	700	122,0
GS 22	28	280	16	1400	12,5
GS 42	42	490	28	1000	27,5



Hydraulic Power Units	flow rate	max pressure	fluid capacity	voltage	power
	l/min	bar	I	V	kW
ΤV	4,2	600	30	3 x 400	4
T VI	4,2/4,2	600	30	3 x 400	4
R 3,7	3,7	600	20	3 x 400	4
R 4,2	4,2	600	45	3 x 400	4
R 4,2 – 4,2	4,2/4,2	600	45	3 x 400	4/7,5
R 7,4	7,4	600	45	3 x 400	7,5

Straighteners	piston stroke max force		max dia	weight	
	mm	kN	mm	kg	
RK 20	15	150	22	7,7	
RK 26	22	280	32	19	
RK 40	28	400	42	26	

